
 
 

EVENTS STAFF LISTING 
North American Beauty Events 

NORTH AMERICAN EXHIBITORS    INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITORS 

NABE North American Sales Office    BolognaFiere S.p.A.  

15825 North 71st Street, #100     Viale della Fiera 20 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254 USA     40127 Bologna - Italy   

Tel.: 480.281.0424      Tel.: +39.051.282.848 

Fax: 480.905.0708      Fax: +39.051.637.4022 

 

 

  

           NORTH AMERICAN EXHIBITORS      800-468-2274 
 

 

 

For questions on booth sales, advertising, or sponsorships contact: 

 

Toni Davis – Director of Sales 

 x3443 toni@probeauty.org 
 

 Ebony King – Sales Manager 

 x3429 ebony@probeauty.org 

 

 Angela Kimble – Sales Coordinator 

 X3432  angela@probeauty.org 
 

 

 

For questions on your booth, move-in/out, rules and regulations, contact: 

  

 Jen Burns – Trade Show Manager 

 x3433 jen@probeauty.org 
 

 

 

For questions on registration, contact: 

  

 Gina Moon – Event Operations Coordinator 

 x3456 gina@probeauty.org  

 

 Chris Kline – Event Operations Manager 

 x3425 ckline@probeauty.org 
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